
The Automotive Technology diploma molds students into entry level technicians ready for the auto repair industry. It combines academic and technical training 
for job readiness and advancement, focusing on both automotive theory and hands-on practice. Graduates are set to pursue certifications with a comprehensive 

understanding of automotive technology. 
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Automotive Technology - Diploma 
Sample Academic Track

Credits required for graduation: 55

4



1

2

3

4

5
TERM 1

COMP 1000 (3)​
AUTT 1010 (2)​
AUTT 1020 (7)

TERM 3
MATH 1012 (3)
AUTT 1050 (4)​
AUTT 1060 (5)

TERM 2
EMPL 1000 (2)​
AUTT 1030 (4)​
AUTT 1040 (7)

Automotive Technology - Diploma 
Academic Track

Credits required for graduation: 55

TERM 4
ENGL 1010 (3)
AUTT 2010 (6)
AUTT 2020 (4)
AUTT 2030 (5)
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4 SEMESTERS

BETTER JOB
HIGHER PAY

APPLY

GRADUATE
The automotive industry offers substantial earning potential. 
Beginner level: $14 to $16 an hr. – Master advance level: $25 to 
$42 an hr.

Automotive 
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